UW OSHKOSH
2023 - 2024 FEE INFORMATION (based on version 3 of UW System tuition and fee schedule, subject to change,
https://www.wisconsin.edu/budget-planning/tuition/)

J-Term and May-term are billed separately and have a separate plateau.

Credits Graduate
Midwest Student
Minnesota Exchange and
Resident Nonresident Reciprocity Midwest Tuition Rate
1 $537.56 $1,086.65 $756.82 $767.29
2 $1,075.12 $2,173.30 $1,513.64 $1,534.58
3 $1,612.68 $3,259.95 $2,270.46 $2,301.87
4 $2,150.24 $4,346.60 $3,027.28 $3,069.16
5 $2,687.80 $5,433.25 $3,784.10 $3,836.45
6 $3,225.36 $6,519.90 $4,540.92 $4,603.74
7 $3,762.92 $7,606.55 $5,297.74 $5,371.03
8 $4,300.48 $8,693.20 $6,054.56 $6,138.32
9 $4,837.99 $9,779.80 $6,811.33 $6,905.56
Audit $215.94 $ 582.38 $281.72
Only per credit per credit per credit
Note: For credit and audit tuition rates above include $78.10 per credit in segregated fees
Credits Business Masters
Midwest Student
Minnesota Exchange and
Resident Nonresident Reciprocity Midwest Tuition Rate
1 $810.23 $1,359.32 $1,194.89 $1,039.96
2 $1,620.46 $2,718.64 $2,389.78 $2,079.92
3 $2,430.69 $4,077.96 $3,584.67 $3,119.88
4 $3,240.92 $5,437.28 $4,779.56 $4,159.84
5 $4,051.15 $6,796.60 $5,974.45 $5,199.80
6 $4,861.38 $8,155.92 $7,169.34 $6,239.76
7 $5,671.61 $9,515.24 $8,364.23 $7,279.72
8 $6,481.84 $10,874.56 $9,559.12 $8,319.68
9 $7,292.02 $12,233.83 $10,753.96 $9,359.59

Note: Tuition rates above include $78.10 per credit in segregated fees and $240 per credit in special course
fees for enhancements. Students enrolled in online sections may be assessed an additional $50 per credit

Business Per Credit
Data Analytics $933.33
OMBA* (includes segregated and online fees) $799.86
MBA Consortium* $1,065.00

MBA for Non-Consortium CAPP Instructors* (includes segregated fees) $522.71 **
EMBA - $59,500 total program cost (includes segregated fees)

*Price includes $240 per credit in special course fees for enhacements including a full-time advisor, full-time instructional designer, changes in course delivery, dedicated technology
support, assessment of learning to provide data for program enhancement and to support ongoing AACSB accreditation, and multiple onsite locations. In light of increased
competition, additional efforts will be geared toward maintaining the reputation and presence of the UW Oshkosh MBA Program in our service area resulting in continued networking
opportunities for MBA students and graduates.

** Students enrolled in online sections may be assessed an additional $50 per credit

Nursing
Credits Doctor of Nursing Practice (DNP) - 800 Level

1 $910.04
$1,820.08
$2,730.12
$3,640.16
$4,550.20
$5,460.24
$6,370.28
$7,280.32
$8,190.36

Note: Tuition rates above include $78.10 per credit in segregated fees and $50 per credit in special course fees
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Clinical Nurse Leader Regular graduate resident tuition and fees (no pleateau)
Nurse Anesthesia https://uwosh.edu/con/graduate/doctoral/anesthesia/tuition/
PMHNP https://uwosh.edu/con/graduate/doctoral/bsn-to-dnp-psychiatric-mental-health-nurse-practitioner-emphasis/tuition-and-costs/




Online and Continuing Education Per Credit

Sustainability Management $750.00
Data Science $875.00
Applied BioTech $850.00
IT Management $850.00
Cyber Security $850.00

Education & Human Services

Letters & Science

Doctor of Education (Ed.D.) $700.00

Superintendency Licensure $700.00

District Administrator Licensure $700.00

CAPP Instructors* $350.00

School district negotiated prices per System Policy 805 A.25 may vary.

ACT Program $300 + Seg Fees

MS Educational Leadership $375.00*

Adaptive Health

Licensure Regular graduate resident tuition and fees (no pleateau)
HSL Transnational Regular graduate resident tuition and fees (no pleateau)
Special Ed - Directors Regular graduate resident tuition and fees (no pleateau)
Special Ed - ASL Regular graduate resident tuition and fees (no pleateau)
UW School Library Consortium $459.46

* Includes segregated fees

Graduate - Social Work $572.22
MS - Prof. Science Regular graduate resident tuition and fees (no pleateau)
Athletic Training Regular graduate resident tuition and fees (no pleateau)
CAPP Instructors (HLC) $230.52
CESA Instructors $300.00

Food Service
For meal plan options
see the Dining Services website:
http://reeve.uwosh.edu/dining/meal-plans

Housing Rent
For housing rates

see the Department of Residence Life website:

https://www.housing.uwosh.edu/students/my-housing/housing-contract-room-rates

For all students living in Campus Housing:
Additional Titan Dollars: $150



